
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tia Wilson - (915682) - Bedford Swim Squad - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:29.12 604 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Bedford SS 1

2:29.91 595 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:31.37 578 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

2:32.26 568 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

2:32.94 560 H 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

2:32.96 560 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:33.52 554 H 14/02/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

2:33.54 554 F 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

2:34.22 546 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

2:34.35 545 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

2:34.35 545 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

2:34.67 542 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Bedford SS 1

2:38.39 504 F 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:38.53 503 H 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:40.27 487 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

2:41.54 475 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:46.73 432 H 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:48.31 420 H 05/07/14 Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 3

2:49.84 409 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:53.54 383 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

2:57.18 360 H 14/07/13 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Northampton Bedford SS 3

3:10.49 290 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:32.96 560 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Bedford SS 1
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2:29.12 604 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Bedford SS 1

2:31.37 578 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

2:29.91 595 H 08/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:34.35 545 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

2:34.35 545 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

2:33.54 554 F 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

2:32.94 560 H 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

2:34.22 546 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

2:32.26 568 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

2:34.67 542 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Bedford SS 1

2:33.52 554 H 14/02/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 1

2:38.39 504 F 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:38.53 503 H 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:40.27 487 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

2:41.54 475 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:48.31 420 H 05/07/14 Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 3

2:46.73 432 H 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:49.84 409 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:53.54 383 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

2:57.18 360 H 14/07/13 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Northampton Bedford SS 3

3:10.49 290 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Bedford SS 1
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